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SAGEPARTNERS.COM

7103 ZEUBER ROAD | LITTLE ROCK, AR 72206

SOUTH PORT COMMERCE CENTER

AVAILABLE | IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY CLICK FOR DRONE VIDEO

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bNdVDpf7I0BrKsUeQ2PcV0z9dzF42XXz/view?usp=sharing
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PROPERTY FEATURES

7103 ZEUBER ROAD | LITTLE ROCK, AR 
SOUTH PORT COMMERCE CENTER

Multi-tenant, Class A cross-dock warehouse/distribution center that incorporates sustainable design and construction features. Located on 
approximately 35.69 net useable acres in the Port of Little Rock, the largest industrial park in the state of Arkansas. Positioned for easy access to 
I-440, I-40, I-30, and Hwy 67/167.

Building 1 Size:                        537,845 SF (490’ X 1,092’)
(Divisible to 3 spaces)

Space 1: 154,440 SF (270’ X 572’)

Space 2: 125,840 SF (220’ X 572’)

Space 3: 254,800 SF (490’ X 520’)

Office Area: Up to four separate tenant 
entries available

Column Spacing: 52’ x 50’ with 52’ x 70’ at 
perimeter bays

Clear Height: 36’ minimum

Roofing System: 45-mil TPO membrane with 
R-20 insulation

Floor Slab: 7” thick, reinforced concrete

Dock Doors: 68 (+ 52 future docks)

Drive-in Doors: 4 electric (12’ X 14’)

Fire Sprinklers: ESFR wet sprinkler system

Trailer Parking: 152 spaces (12.5’ X 60’ X 7”)

Regular Parking: 449 spaces

Site can be rail served

4

1
154,440 sq. ft.
270' x 572'
18 dock doors
14 future docks
1 drive-in door

2
125,840 sq. ft.
220' x 572'
18 dock doors
14 future docks
1 drive-in door

3
254,800 sq. ft.
490' x 520'
32 dock doors
24 future docks
2 drive-in doors

BUILDING 2

BUILDING 1
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ARKANSAS RIVER

60,000
Vehicles
Per Day

SUBJECT
PROPERTY FUTURE TREX 

DEVELOPMENT

AERIAL MAP
7103 ZEUBER ROAD | LITTLE ROCK, AR

CLICK HERE FOR
LITTLE ROCK DEMOGRAPHICS
- ABPG Capital Assets 2023
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EXTERIOR PHOTOS
7103 ZEUBER ROAD | LITTLE ROCK, AR
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INTERIOR PHOTOS
7103 ZEUBER ROAD | LITTLE ROCK, AR
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7103 ZEUBER ROAD | LITTLE ROCK, AR
PROPERTY SURVEY
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S-1 Occupancy
400' travel distance
535,080 sq. ft. / 1071 occupants
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General Notes
· Double keyed locks are not permitted on any required

or marked exit.
· Exit/emergency lighting are subject to an on site

inspection.
· Egress illumination shall be provided at an intensity of

not less than 1 foot candle at floor level and at the
exterior of the building.

· Mechanical systems to have approved
interconnected, smoke detector activated, automatic
shutoffs with the detectors located in the return duct.

· Mechanical rooftop units shall have accessible GFCI
outlet per code.

· Provide electrical outlets at 15" a.f.f. to the lowest
outlet per ADA/ANSI.

· Furnish and install approved address numbers on
front and rear of building per governing jurisdiction.

· Building construction must fully comply with all
requirements of ADA/ANSI accessibility guidelines.

· Provide 44" min. clear in all exit passageways.
· Exit doors shall be openable from the inside without

the use of a key or any special knowledge or effort.
· Any new exterior utility service equipment shall be

painted to match the building standard colors.
· Furnish and install horns & strobes as required.
· Construction materials exposed within plenums shall

be non-combustable or shall have a flame spread
rating of not more than 25 and a smoke developed
rating of not more than 50.

· All construction shall conform to the standards and
regulations adopted by Little Rock, Arkansas.

· The general contractor shall contact all utility
companies prior to start of construction and verify
depth of any utilities that may be encountered during
construction.

· All electrical outlets within 6' of any water source shall
be GFCI protected.

· The general contractor shall be responsible for
obtaining all required permits, paying all fees, and
otherwise complying with all applicable regulations
governing the project.

· The contractor shall field verify existing surface and
subsurface ground conditions prior to start of
construction.

· Fully seal and caulk around all penetrations in
exterior walls.

· Install sealant at column isolation joints, interior floor
slab expansion joint, and wall to floor slab joints.

· Install sealant at sidewalk expansion joints, exterior
wall to concrete pavement joints and concrete
pavement expansion joints.

· Install Ashford Formula hardner sealer on concrete
slab per manufacturer's recommendations or
approved equal.

roof system

deep-leg sliptrack system
(SLP-TRK) be sure to install
screws through slots in
"SLP-TRK"

1"
 m

in
. 2"

5/8" gyp. bd. over mtl. studs
@ 16" o.c. - hold stud short of
roof deck 1" min. - verify width
per wall legend (1-hr. fire
rated)

slip track detail to be
1hr. fire rated

room tag

Symbol Legend
##

#
A#.#

enlarged detail
###

room name

door tag

## construction note

P# partition type

elevation

wall section

#
A#.#

#
A#.#

# window tag

Thickness: 4 7/8"
Limiting Height: Refer to Section IV
Approx. Weight: 6 psf
Fire Test: See WP 1200

(FM WP-45, 6-19-68;
OSU T-1770, 8-61;
ULC 79T484, 79T500, 79T497,
8-12-81, ULC Design W415)

Sound Test: NRCC 816-NV, 2-3-81

Gypsum Wallboard, Steel Studs
One layer 5/8" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied parallel or
at right angles to each side of 6" steel studs 24" o.c. with 1" type S drywall screws 8"
o.c. at vertical joints and 12" o.c. at floor and ceiling runners and intermediate studs.

SYSTEM DESCRIPTION
GA FILE NO. WP 1072

1 hour fire rated
45 to 49 STC sound

1 overall floor plan and egress plan  
scale:  1" = 40'-0" north
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DAE2 sliptrack detail  
scale: nts

3 fire rated detail  
scale: nts

Code Review

2018 IBC

Building Area:  535,080 sq. ft. (1,092' x 490')
Occupancy:  S-1
Construction Type:  IIB
Occupant Load:  535,080 / 500 = 1071

Section 3 Occupancy Classification and Use

Occupancy:

S-1 Moderate-hazard storage - 535,080 sq. ft.

Section 5 General Building Heights and Areas

Table 504.3
S-1 Occupancy & II B Construction Type
Allowed Height:  75'

506.2.1
S-1 Occupancy & II B Construction Type
70,000 sq. ft.
87,500 sq. ft. with Frontage Increase

Section 507 Unlimited Area Buildings
Fire Sprinkler & One Story with 60' open space around perimeter
507.4 Measurement of Open Space adjacent to public right-of-way
60' clear on all sides of the building

Code Review Cont.

Section 10 Means of Egress

Table 1004.5 Maximum floor area allowances per occupant
Warehouse:  500 gross

Table 1006.3.2 Minimum Number of Exits or Access to Exits per Story
more than 1,000 require 4 exits (1071 occupants calculated)

Section 1017 Exit Access Travel Distance

1017.2.2 Group S-1 Increase.
Exit access travel distance shall be 400' meeting these conditions:
S-1 portion of building limited to one story
Minimum height of roof is 24'
Equipped with Fire sprinkler

913.2.1 Protection of Fire Pump Rooms
Fire pumps shall be located in rooms that are separated from all areas
of the building by 2-hour fire barriers constructed in accordance with
Section 707 or 2-hour horizontal assemblies constructed in accordance
with 711, or both.

Exceptions:
1. In other than high-rise buildings, separation by 1-hour fire barriers

constructed in accordance with Section 707 or 1-hour horizontal
assemblies constructed in accordance with Section 711, or both, shall be
permitted in buildings equipped throughout with an automatic sprinkler
system in accordance with Section 903.1.1 o 903.3.1.2. 2 key plan  

scale: none north
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7103 ZEUBER ROAD | LITTLE ROCK, AR
PHASE 1 POTENTIAL DEMISING PLAN
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JASON PARKER, SIOR
Vice President
(501) 716 5511
jparker@sagepartners.com 

AUSTIN BAIER
Senior Vice President
(816) 968 5841
austin.baier@cbre.com

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD | SAGE PARTNERS DISCLOSURE
Cushman & Wakefield | Sage Partners has been engaged by the owner of the Property to market it for lease. Information concerning the Property 
has been obtained from sources other than Sage Partners and we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy 
or completeness of such information. Any references to age, square footage, income, expenses and any other Property specific information are 
approximate. Any opinions, assumptions, estimates, or financial information contained herein are projections only and are provided for illustrative 
purposes and may be based on assumptions or due diligence criteria different from that used by a leasee. Leasees should conduct their own 
independent investigation and inspection of the Property in evaluating a possible lease. The information contained herein is subject to change.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:


